
S.No
Name of Club 
(Sports)

Faculty Coordinator Mail id Contact Number

1 Volley Ball Mr. Prashant Vashishtha (ME) prashant.vashishtha@ kiet.edu 9871193986

2
Table-Tennis & 
Billiards

Ms. Isha Grewal (HSS) isha.grewal@kiet.edu 8840718412

3 Foot Ball Prof. Mayank Tyagi (IT) mayank.tyagi@kiet.edu 9560048009

4 Cricket & Athletics Prof. Abhas Kanungo (ECE) abhas.kanungo@kiet.edu 9996437384

5 Basket Ball Prof. Pragati Gupta (KSOP) pragati.gupta@kiet.edu 7906429752

6 Badminton Prof. Sweta Shukla (AS) sweta.shukla@kiet.edu 9711368887

7 Chess Prof. Mohit Tyagi (ECE) mohit.tyagi@kiet.edu 9643142808

8 Carrom Prof. Ashok Kumar (ME) ashok.kumar.me@kiet.edu 9897750215

9 Yoga Dr. Pramod Sharma (AS) pramod.sharma.as@ kiet.edu 8859669380

10 Lawn Tennis Prof. Saurabh Sharma (IT) saurabh.sharma@kiet.edu 9457906389

11 Martial Art Prof. Praveen Dixit (KSOP) praveen.dixit@kiet.edu 8192026467

12
Online Games E 
Sports  & Kabaddi

Prof. Ankit Verma (MCA ) ankit.verma@kiet.edu 9873137958

13 Shooting Mr.Arjun Singh arjun.singh@kiet.edu 7889786548

14 Kho-kho
Ms. Mona Agarwal
Mr. Chandan Kumar

mona.agarwal@kiet.edu
chandan.kumar@kiet.edu

9058958681
8368601093
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